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Internal Operating Procedure (IOP) 

Standard Operating Procedure (SOP) 

CEO 
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Council 
Decision 



 

Page 2 of 4  

 

 

 



 

Page 3 of 4  

 

 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

 

• 

• 

• 
• 

• 

• 

• 

 

• 



 

Page 4 of 4  

• 

• 

• 

• 

 

https://classic.austlii.edu.au/au/legis/wa/consol_act/lga1995182/s2.7.html#:~:text=LOCAL%20GOVERNMENT%20ACT%201995%20-%20SECT%202.7%202.7.,for%20the%20performance%20of%20the%20local%20government%E2%80%99s%20functions.

